
Coffee

Macchiatto 

Cappuccino

Latte

Espresso Affogato

Spanish latte

Salted caramel latte

Mocha latte

Flat white 

American Coffee

Nescafe

Turkish coffee

Cortado

Espresso

White Mocha latte

Extra milk
Extra flavor
Extra espresso shot
Plant based milk

Speciality coffee from Villa Sumatra

Lotus latte

Marshmallows latte

Pistachio latte

70
95

80
100

90
110

130

120
110

110
125

125
90
90

90
80

50

20
50

35
55



Cold 
Coffee

Extra flavor 
Extra espresso shot
Plant based milk

Speciality coffee from Villa Sumatra

Freddo Mocha latte

Pineapple frappe
Without speciality coffee

Piña colada frappe
Without speciality coffee

Freddo Spanish latte

Freddo salted Caramel latte

Freddo latte

Orange Coffee soda

Freddo Lotus latte

Freddo Pistachio latte

110

115

120

110

135

145

125

90

90

50
35

55



hot drinks
Tea pot 

Tea with milk

Flavored tea

Herbal tea 
(ask for types)

Tea / Green tea

Sahlab

Hot Chocolate

Salted caramel hot chocolate

Hot cider 

Extra milk
Extra flavor 
Plant based milk

Cinnamon hot chocolate

Marshmallows hot chocolate

75

55

65

60

60

80

80

100

115

115

130

20
50

55



Fresh Juices
Orange

Guava

Mango

Lemon
Lemon w mint

Strawberry

Seasonal fruit

Smoothies
Mango

Strawberry mint

Mango kiwi

Blueberry

Lemon mint

Passion mint

Passion fruit

Kiwi mint

70

75
75

80
65

65
75

110
105

140
105
120

90

125
150



Mocktails

CoCo-passion
Coconut Redbull, lime & Passion fruit

Milk Shakes
Vanilla

Strawberry

Strawmary
Strawberry & rosemary

Blue Hawaii
Soda,pineapple & blue Curaçao

Cinnamellow
Watermellon, cinnamon, rosemary 

Black cocktail
strawberry, blue Curaçao, lemon, redbull

Mojito
Lemon, fresh mint, mojito syrup

Kiwi sour gum 
Kiwi, lime, bubble gum syrup & soda

Mango

Chocolate

Lotus 

105

150

130

150

105

130

150

120

120

125

125

130



Cold drinks
Small water

Large water

Soft drinks

Redbull

Sparkling water

Add Flavor to your Cola

V7 drinks 

Cream Soda LOCOALLOCOAL

LOCOALLOCOAL

LOCOALLOCOALCola

15

20

45

120

60

45

65 65

50


